FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA ATTIVITA' SUBACQUEE E NUOTO PINNATO
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first name
Megyer
Viktor
Gianluca
Vasilij
Jacopo
Ali Aras
Matteo

Tin

Ivan
Nadhir
Csaba Levente
Ege
Rassel
Ben

Alex
Evangelos
Adam
Sten
Kyrylo
Mykhailo
Adam
Fanourios
Riccardo
Chrysostomos
Nikita
Timofii
Daniel
Ivan

Patrik
Oliver
Antonin

Leon
Sebastijan
Hlieb

lastname
KOvaCs
LOVREKOVIC
GHINI

PLOC
BIANCHI
ODUM
GUERRINI
TRESCEC
PIHOLENKO
MAALAOUI
FaCaN
uLuUsSoY
PIHLAK
SCHOODT
BERGER
ZANNIKOS
KOLIN
BAUMANN
BAKSHUN
KVITKO
ABUANZEH
FLEMETAKIS
ZANIERATO
KONTOMITROS
KULIKOV
PASHYN
ADHAM
CERBINO
ADAMKOVI¢
SECKAR
LEBEAU

KOLAR
HAJNC
TARASEVYCH

year
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2007
2008
2007
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007

2008
2009
2011

FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2024

LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)-ITALY 22-24 March 2024

Cat

BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD

BCD
BCD
BCD

f/m club_name
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MATRAI ER6M{ BuVaRKLUB

RK SODERICA KOPRIVNICA

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO BOLOGNESE
MODRA HVEZDA PRAHA

ASD GAO BRINELLA

ISTANBUI TENIS-YUZME-KAYAK SPORT CLUB
ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

RK SODERICA KOPRIVNICA

AQUALEADER
TUNISIA

MATRAI ER6M{ BuVaRKLUB

ISTANBUI TENIS-YUZME-KAYAK SPORT CLUB
SPORDIKLUBI FORTUNA

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMMING

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMMING
ATHLITIKOS OMILOS AIGAIOU

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

SPORDIKLUBI FORTUNA

AQUALEADER JUNIOR

AQUALEADER

PRINCE HAMZA CLUB FOR YOUTH

KOP GLAFKOS
NPS MILAN
KOP GLAFKOS

MAARDU FINSWIMMING CLUB
AQUALEADER JUNIOR
VIENNA DOLPHINS

POL. ACQUATICA

KVS BARAKUDA SR
KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA

CCNP LA CIOTAT

RSK MLADOST MEDULIN
RSK MLADOST MEDULIN
AQUALEADER JUNIOR

country dist
HUN 800
CRO 800
ITA 800
CZE 800
ITA 800
TUR 800
ITA 800
CRO 800
UKR 800
TUN 800
HUN 800
TUR 800
EST 800
GER 800
GER 800
GRE 800
CZE 800
EST 800
UKR 800
UKR 800
JOR 800
GRE 800
ITA 800
GRE 800
EST 800
UKR 800
AUT 800
ITA 800
SVK 800
SVK 800
FRA 800
CRO 800
CRO 800
UKR 800

style
SF
SF
SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF
SF

sub. time
06:44.77
06:54.10
06:51.00
06:49.58
07:11.41
07:08.44
07:27.78
07:14.26
07:15.26
07:03.76
07:18.55
07:25.12
07:18.00
07:16.79
07:29.35
07:28.39
07:21.34
07:30.00
07:39.00
07:37.00
07:25.10
07:11.33
07:50.00
07:05.14
07:30.00
08:09.25
08:24.00
08:40.50
08:58.98
08:58.18
06:49.23

07:35.85
08:05.04
08:37.30

CMAS

TIME
6.36,50
6.46,85
6.47,23
6.52,36
6.52,39
7.04,51
7.05,44
7.08,56
7.09,31
7.10,16
7.11,89
7.18,06
7.18,12
7.20,48
7.24,32
7.24,56
7.24,62
7.31,97
7.32,32
7.33,84
7.44,28
7.44,48
7.44,63
7.45,36
7.56,96
8.07,51
8.13,41
8.21,03
8.27,72
8.42,79
DNF

7.36,74
8.07,28
DNS

POINT
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
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out of race
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